Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1786GE23 R1123 • Subject to change
Linear Actuators
ML7420/ML7425
Linear Actuator, 0(2) ...10 V Signal, 600N
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1786GE23 R1123 • Subject to chang
ML7420 ML7425
Technical Data
Temperature

Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1786GE23 R1123 • Subject to change 5
ML7420/ML7425 Linear Actuator, 0(2) ...10 V Signal, 600N
Ordering Information
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice.
When ordering, please always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Accessories
Supply voltage
Power
consumption
Run time at 50 Hz
Spring return direction (at
power failure)
Spring return
time
Item No.
24 V AC
5 VA 1 min - - ML7420A6009
7 VA 0.5 min - - ML7420A6017
12 VA 1.8 min actuator stem extends ≈ 12 s ML7425A6008
12 VA 1.8 min actuator stem retracts ≈ 12 s ML7425B6007
Description Dimension Item No.
Auxiliary switches adjustable over the full length of the actuator stroke
Auxiliary switch with 2 change-over switches, 230 V, 10 A,
adjustable as desired via the stroke